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ODF

ODF+

ODF++

Water+

All
4715

3547
1191

14
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2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24 63.09* 
62.88 

62.65 
62.55 

61.60 

57.00

47.10 
31.95 

11.67 (20%)

(54%)

(80%)

(97%)

(104%)

(106%)

(106%)

(107%)

(107%)
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2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24 6.36*
6.36

6.21 
6.09

5.93

4.79

3.18 
1.21 

0.47 (9%)

(24%)

(63%)

(94%)

(117%)

(120%)

(122%)

(125%)

(107%)

35291386725,41,541
23390427753703
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2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

41%

51%

74%

90%

96%

97%

98%

95%

96%

2014-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24 77.19% 
75.88%

73%
68%

65%

53.19%

28.57%
23.14% 

18%2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

36%

63%

77%

79%

89%

89%

89%
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2,524 879 (35%)

1,644 (65%)  2303 21,241

3,708  
(17%)

17,533  
(83%)

336

429

2,383
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20,084

15,719

4,365

1,181,395 1,643,841

457,560

464,879

662,725

1,228,825
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7,000

6,000 

15,000 

4,000 

87,000 

67,000 
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##Swachhata in sports too!
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#SwachhBharat

LoPN Hkkjr

LoLF; Hkkjr
Jenku

vk;ksftr ns’kO;kih vk;ksftr LoPNrk dk;ZØe

tu vkanksyu
dpjk eqä

Campaign City Sections
Shared responsibility

Sanitation workers
Vision Communities

Cleanliness

Cleaner future

Cleaner

Surroundings

Goal

Country
Cleanliness initiative

Cleaner future
Commitment

Sections

Departments

gjk xhyk lw[kk uhyk

Overwhelming support
Departments

Society
Cleanliness drive

Contribution

lzksr ij xhyk&lw[kk dpjk
Awareness

csgrjhu mngkj.k

dpjs ls dapu

Pivotal

Great enthusiasm

Jan andolan
Efforts count

Noble endeavour
Primary focus

City

9th anniversary
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#Swachhotsav

#RRR4LiFE

#SwahhataHiSeva #EkTareekhEkGhantaEkSaath
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#IndianSwachhataLeague2.0

#SwachhDiwaliShubhDiwali

#CleanToiletsCampaign #WorldToiletDay
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Swachh Bharat Mission – Urban @SwachhBharatGov sbm_urban Swachh Bharat Urban swachh-bharat-urban


